
GWSR Bushwalking New Walks 1 July 2020 

In addition to our regular program. We are trialling new session times during the next 6 months. Entry level grade. 
Developing pace and orientation in the landscape. Regular breaks. Daypack with water, snack and wet weather gear. 

Casual clothes with scout scarf. Coordinator Tristan Flores Registrations https://events.greaterwestscouts.com.au/ 

Sandstone – Approx. 10 km Beginners. Practice morning walks for Cubs, Scouts and Venturers. 
Walk Start/Finish Date Time 

Wianamatta RP - West Jordan Springs Sun 2 Aug 8 am to 1 pm 
Lapstone Glenbrook Sun 6 Sept 8 am to 1 pm 
Mt Portal Glenbrook Sun 11 Oct 8 am to 1 pm 

Wianamatta RP - East Ropes Crossing Sun 8 Nov 8 am to 1 pm 
 

Woodland – Approx. 5 to 10 km Beginners. Walking track circuits for Cubs, Scouts and Venturers. 
Walk Start/Finish Date Time 

Various Tracks Lizard Log Abbotsbury Sat 22 Aug 2 pm to 6 pm 
Various Tracks Lizard Log Abbotsbury Sat 19 Sept 2 pm to 6 pm 
Various Tracks Lizard Log Abbotsbury Sat 17 Oct 2 pm to 6 pm 
Various Tracks Lizard Log Abbotsbury Sat 21 Nov 2 pm to 6 pm 
Various Tracks Lizard Log Abbotsbury Sat 19 Dec 2 pm to 6 pm 

 

 Foreshore – Approx. 5 to 10 km Beginners. Practice evening walks for Cubs, Scouts and Venturers. 
Walk Start/Finish Date Time 

Parramatta River Wentworthville Parramatta Fri 4 Sept 5 pm to 8 pm 
Parramatta River Parramatta Meadowbank Fri 9 Oct 5 pm to 8 pm 
Parramatta River Meadowbank Huntleys Point Fri 6 Nov 5 pm to 8 pm 
Parramatta River Huntleys Point Woolwich Fri 11 Dec 5 pm to 8 pm 

https://events.greaterwestscouts.com.au/

